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Notes:

1.A symbol“/A” means "Key control" dimensions;
2.A symbol“@ "will be next to any dimensions view or note which
has been modified with the current drawing revision;
3.RoHs compliant ;

Back view(l:1)

4.Oprating temperature:0°C~70°C ; ‘
5.100% bit error test and performance test; 6
6.Electrical and mechanical performance shall meet SFF-8431; 5 82050005 A0 Module protector, material is PVC pes 2
4 83020010 A0 25%11mm module label, white pes 2
Table 1 -
3 A0 SFP28 25G OM3 LSZH optical cable,aqua blue pes 1
Item L Tolerance 2 22020002 A0 SFP28 25G AOC PCBA pes 2
(Unit: M) (Unit: QD 1 23020004 40 SFP28 256 AOC shell, blue pull tab set 2
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